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FINANCIAL  CAMPAIGN  REPORT

TO:  Elyse  Sullivan,  Millcreek  City  Recorder

Name  of  Candidate:

Street  Address  or  Alternate  Address:

Millcreek,  Utah

Phone:

Zip:

Office:

Bev  Uipi

3357  S. La  Mesa  Road

84109

801-477-6115

Millcreek  City  Council  District  4

1. Total  contributions  (from  Form  "A"  on page 2)

TOTALSFROM  TOTALSFROM  C[iM[iLATIVF.
+  =

LAST  REPORT  THIS  REPORT  REPORT

$. -O- $11,740.70  $11,740.70

2. Total  campaign  expenses (from  Form  "B"  on page 3)

3. Balance  at the end of  this reporting  period

-O-

$149.21

$2,409.91

$9,330.79

$2,409.91

$9,480.00

I do hereby  certify  that,  to the best of  my knowledge,  all receipts  and expenditures  have been reported  for  the period

beginningJanuaiy  1, 2025  and ending  October  2, 2025  and that  there  are no bills  or obligations  outstanding  and

unpaid  except  as set forth  in this  report.

October  6, 2025 Signed -""<II).::':<.IX';7wDate



ITEMIZED  CONTRIBUTION  REPORT  (FORM  "A")

Date

Received

3/8/2025

8/7/2025

8/7/2025

8/22/2025

8/29/2025

8/29/2025

9/2/2025

9/13/2025

9/13/2025

9/17/2025

10 /1/2025

10/2/2025

Name  of  Contributor

Board  of  Realtors

Jeff  Silvestrini

Aimee  McConkie

Yianni  loannou

Max  Chang

Daniel  Lofgren

Womens  Democratic  Club  of  Utah

Benjamin  Damstedt

Dev  Wilkinson

Dewey  Reagan

Jim Braden

Company

Board  of  Realtors

Supporter

Millcreek

Salt  Lake  County

American  Estate  Management

Cowboy  Partners

N/A

NVIDIA

Granite  School  District

Reagan  Outdoor  Advertising

Retired

Greg  Hartley Resident

Amount

§4,000.00

S2,500.00

S94.80

S950.70

§100.OO

S2,500.00

S142.35

S142.35

S200.00

S760.50

9100.00

S250.00

TOTAL  Sll,740.70

(if  additional  SpaCe is needed,  use blank  paper  and  list  information  in the  above  format  and  file  with  this  report)

CONTRIBUTIONS  FORM  A



ITEMIZED  EXPENDITURE  REPORT  (FORM  "B")

Date  of

Expenditure

Person  or  Organization  To Whom  Expenditure

was  made Purpose  of  Expenditure Amount

5/21/2025  Salt Lake County  Surveyor Maps 944.50

8/7/2025  FundHero Service  Fee S7.99

8/12/2025  Millcreek  City Filing Fee S50.00

8/12/2025  Squarespace Website  Creation 524.17

8/12/2025  Squarespace Website  Domain S15.04

8/22/2025  4MOGEN Lawn  Signs S595.00

8/31/2025  Amazon Supplies S18.49

9/1/2025  Thom Desirant Wedsite  Design S500.00

9/1/2025  Amazon Attire S55.32

9/8/2025  FundHero Service  Fee S7.99

9/12/2025  Squarespace Website  Fee S26.86

9/17/2025  ParkMobile Diamond  Parking Fee S14.55

9/22/2025  Deseret News Advertising S450.00

9/22/2025  Loyal Perch Media Advertising S600.00

TOTAL 92,409.91

(If additional  space is needed,  use blank paper  and list information  in the above  format  and file with  this report)

EXPENDITURES FORM B


